SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ CCT Selectable Small
Wall Pack
Application
The ValueLED Small Wall Pack luminaires are environmentally
preferable LED alternatives to traditional HID luminaires,
offering up to 68% in energy savings. Ideal in place of

 — IK08
 — TAA Compliant
Ordering Guide
SMWLPAK N2A / 015 UNV D 8 SC2 / BZ / P
Product Name Generation/Distribution Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Color/Finish Options
SMWLPAK =
Small Wall Pack
N2A = Generation 2A, non-cutoff 015 = 15 Watts 120-277V D = 0-10V CRI = >80 SC2 = 3000, 4000
or 5000K
BZ = Bronze Finish P = Photocell
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp. Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW Options DLC
61750 SMWLPAKN2A/015UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 15 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or
5000K
Non-cutoff 1800 120 Photocell Standard
Physical Information
6.9"
(175mm)
11.0"
(280mm)
5.2"
(133mm)
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2022 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.